Optomechanix
PCT Patent Pending US2019/020863
European WO 2020/180307, China 2021
New Optoform II Cage System
Optoform 40 User’s Manual
Be Different. Think Different. Do it with Taste. Make it a better Product
40 mm25 mm Ø

25 Ø
25 Ø
25 Ø
2.5 Ø
L1 = (L2 - 28 mm) / 2
Where L1 = Shorter rod, L2 = Longer rod
15
Aluminium Alloy Stainless S
006-12, L= 12 mm
006-20, L= 20 mm
006-23, L= 23 mm
006-40, L= 40 mm
006-50, L= 50 mm
006-57, L= 57 mm
006-65, L= 65 mm
006-74, L= 74 mm  006-74S
006-80, L = 80 mm  006-80S
006-108, L= 108 mm  006-108S
006-128, L= 128 mm  006-128S
006-142, L= 142 mm  006-142S
Special
Order
Support Rods
17 mm